APPLICATIONS
■    Energy managing & performance contracting
■     Monitoring for commercial tenants
■     Activity-based costing in commercial &
industrial facilities
■     Remote Control
■     Real-time power monitoring
FEATURES

D=  1.2” (30 mm)
E=  5.2” (132 mm)
F=  6.0” (151 mm)
LARGE
800/1600/2400 AMP
A=  4.9” (125 mm)
B=  5.5” (139 mm)
C=  2.5” (62 mm)
D=  1.2” (30 mm)
E=  7.9” (201 mm)
F=  6.0” (151 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODBUS ENHANCED DATA STREAM
POWER TRANSDUCERS*
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8036-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8036-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8036-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8036-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8036-2400-4 2400 LARGE
*H8036 models work with H8920-1 LON Nodes.
H8036
kWh, Consumption
kW, Real Power